PhlatLight® LED
Development Kit Product Brief
DK-136M Series and
DK-125M Series
PRODUCT BRIEF
www.luminus.com         © 2008 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
PDB-001290 Rev 01
Overview

ment kits and must be purchased separately.
Product Compatibility
Ordering Information
The products, their specifications and other information appearing in this document are subject to change by Luminus Devices without notice. Luminus
Devices assumes no liability for errors that may appear in this document, and no liability otherwise arising from the application or use of the product
or information contained herein. None of the information provided herein should be considered to be a representation of the fitness or suitability of
the product for any particular application or as any other form of warranty. Luminus Devices’ product warranties are limited to only such warranties as
accompany a purchase contract or purchase order for such products. Nothing herein is to be construed as constituting an additional warranty. No infor-
mation contained in this publication may be considered as a waiver by Luminus Devices of any intellectual property rights that Luminus Devices may
have in such information. PhlatLight® is a registered trademark of Luminus Devices, Inc., all rights reserved.
Luminus Devices
1100 Technology Park Drive 978-528-8000 (T)
Billerica, MA 01821 978-528-8001 (F)
E-mail: sales@luminus.com www.luminus.com
Development Kit Part Number Compatible PhlatLight LEDs
DK-125M-1, DK-125M-3 CBT-90*, CST-90*, CBT-120†, PT-85*, PT-120†
Note *: Recommended product for optimal use
Note †: Product can be used, but not operated at optimal conditions
DK-136M-1, DK-136M-3 CBT-90†, CBT-120*, PT-120*
Ordering Part Number Product Description
DK-125M-1 DK-125M PhlatLight Development Kit,
Single Channel
Single channel development kit, with 25A driver board, heat
sink, cable assemblies and user manual
DK-125M-3 DK-125M PhlatLight Development Kit,
Three Channels
Three channel development kit, with 25A driver board, heat
sink, cable assemblies and user manual
DK-136M-1 DK-136M PhlatLight Development Kit,
Single Channel
Single channel development kit, with 36A driver board, heat
sink, cable assemblies and user manual
DK-136M-3 DK-136M PhlatLight Development Kit,
Three Channels
Three channel development kit, with 36A driver board, heat
sink, cable assemblies and user manual
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor